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Little woods school - Kakinada 

ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR 2020-2021 

[Grade 1 to 12] 

June 2020 

 15– 6- 2020, Monday   School re-opens (Nursery to Gr12)  

July 2020 

 1 July, Wednesday    UT 2 project / activity works  

 1- 4 July     AWARENESS PROGRAMME  
 10 July, Friday    Theme Assembly 

 15 July, Wednesday   Submission of UT 2 project / activity works 

 20-24 July, Monday to Friday  Unit test 2 ** 

 31 July, Friday    Holiday (Varalakshmi vratam) 

August 2020 

 1 Aug, Saturday    Holiday( Bakrid)** 

 3 Aug, Monday    Holiday ( Raksha Bhandan) 

 4-7 Aug, Tue to Friday   AWARENESS PROGRAMME  

 11 Aug Tuesday    Kristnaastami Celebrations  

 15 Aug, Saturday    Independence day  

 22 Aug, Saturday    Holiday( Ganesh chaturdhi) 

 28 Aug, Friday    Telugu Bhasha Dinotsav and  

National Sports Day Celebrations 

 29 Aug, Saturday    Holiday ( Moharram)**   

September 2020  

 5 Sept, Saturday    Teacher’s Day (working Day) 

 14 Sept, Monday    Hindi Diwas Celebrations 

 15-23 Sept, Tue to Wed   Mid Term Examinations ** 

October 2020 

 1 Oct, Thursday    Gandhi Jayanthi celebrations and 

 UT 3 project / activity works 

 2 Oct, Friday     Holiday ( Gandhi Jayanthi) 

 5-9 Oct, Mon to Fri    INSPIRATION WEEK   

 8 Oct, Thu     UNO  Day celebrations ( 24 Oct) 

 9 Oct, Friday    Ekta Diwas celebrations (31 Oct) 

 15 Oct , Thursday    Submission of UT 3 project / activity works 

 17 Oct, Saturday    Dussehra Celebrations 
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 18-25  Oct      Dussehra Holidays ** 

 26 Oct, Monday    School re-opens 

 29 Oct, Thursday    Holiday ( Milad – Un – Nabi) 

 30  Oct to 4 Nov    Unit test 3 ** 

November 2020 

 13 Nov, Friday    Children’s Day Celebrations 

 14 Nov, Saturday    Holiday ( Childrens Day & Deepavali) 

 21& 22 Nov, Saturday & Sunday          Annual Day Celebrations** 

December 2020 

 1-5 Dec, Tues to Saturday  AWARENESS PROGRAMME  

 18 Dec, Friday    Theme Assembly 

 22 Dec, Tuesday    Mathematics Day Celebrations 

 24 Dec, Thursday    Christmas celebrations 

 25 – 27 Dec      Holidays (Christmas) 

 28 Dec, Monday    School re-opens 

 31 Dec , Thursday    New years Eve Celebrations 

January 2021 

 01Jan,Friday     Holiday (New Year’s Day) 

 4 – 8 Jan Mon to Fri   Unit Test 4 ** 

 9-17 Jan, Sat to Sunday   Pongal Holidays 

 18 Jan, Monday    School re-opens 

 18 – 26 Jan, Mon to Tuesday  Annual Sports Meet   

 26 Jan , Tuesday    Republic Day celebrations (working Day) 

February 2021 

 01 Feb , Monday    National Science Day Celebrations (28 Feb) 

 19 – 27 Feb, Fri to Saturday  Session Ending Examinations ** 

March 2021 

 28 Feb – 07 Mar    Spring Holidays 

 08 March, Monday    2021-2022 Academic year Starts 

 

**the dates are subject to change 

 

******** 

 


